Druckrohr PE4040 mMmm x 4,3
mm Glatt 6bar Schwarz 100m
(7011816)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Expansionskoeffizient

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Lange

Arbeitsdruck

Wandstarke

Schwarz

PE40

Glatt

0.2

35°C

40 mm

100 m

6 bar

4,3 mm
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